FUNCTIONS ZOPADIEM

EFEASILOS EVENTS PLACE P.O. Number: 2023072343 SS :Purok 4 Brgy. San Miguel, Tagum City O2023072343818BF67AA PhilGEPS Registration No.: 262859 Date: Jul 04, 2023 Tel./Fax No.: 0917-311-1526 P.R. No.: 2023063686 Registration Certificate: DTI Procurement mode: IRR Section 53.9 Small Value Prowrement Reg. Office: Provincial Governor's Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: 2023 Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: On the Day of Activity Place of Delivery: ON SITE I.N. Quantity/Unit Item **Unit Cost Amount** 1 150.00 Pax **BUFFET MEALS WITH TABLE SET UP (2** 749.00 112,350.00 STATIONS) Menu for Buffet: (Rice, Egg Soup, Chicken Cordon Bleu, Beef Caldereta, Chicken Sotanghon Guisado, Tuna Ala Pobre, Garlic Shrimp) with Bottled Water and Soft drinks 2 pcs Whole Lechon at 40kilos 2 Station of Grazing Table (Artisan Cheese, Assorted Fresh Fruits, Assorted Dried Fruits. Nachos with Cheesy Salsa Dip, Assorted Deli or Coldcuts, Mini Burgers, Pretzels, Bacon on stick) with 2 jars of juice per Grazing Table Other amenities: VIP Serving for VIP Provide Tables with cover Provide Water dispenser with (4 Gallons) of Water Provide Chairs with seat cover 0023072419565 **Green Procurement Terms and Conditions** PAIDING 62023ECR **FOOD AND CATERING SERVICES** 1. The service supplier shall have it's own environmental policy, covering environtmental procurement, the reduction of waste and Procurement of Buffet Meals to be served during the Mid-Year Performance Assessment (MAYPA) of PESO Governor's Night or July 6, 2023 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percenfor every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the itemis covered by this Purchase Order. Conforme: Very truly yours, .By the Authority of the Governor: (Signature **EDWIN I. JUBAHIB** AMAN . Governor .ENGR. JOSE)EAN R. RABANOZ, CE, MPA, Enp (Date) Arovincial Administrator NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincia Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.

Ē d 7

SUPPLIES BASILIOS EVENTS PLACE	P.O. Number: 202307	72343
Address : Purok 4 Brgy. San Miguel, Tagum City	0202307234	
PhilGEPS Registration No.: 262859	O2023072343818BF67AA Date: Jul 04, 2023	
Tel./Fax No. : 0917-311-1526 Registration Certificate : DTI	P.R. No. : 2023063686	
Req. Office: Provincial Governor's Office	Procurement mode: IRR Section 53.9 Small Value Procurement	
Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:		
Date of Delivery: July 6 2023 Payment Term: ON ACCOUNT	Delivery Term: On the Day of Activity	
Place of Delivery: ON SITE		
I.N. Quantity/Unit Item	Unit Cost	Amount
according to good agriculture practices, organic, avoiding overfishing, no products from threatened species) when offering food and beverages. 3. For buffet, the supplier shall deliver catering service strictly without using any forms of single-use plastics like wrappings and sachets plastic stirrers, PET plastic bottles, etc. 4. The service supplier shall be responsible for the disposal of all solid wastes they generate during the provision of goodsand services and shall ensure that the venue is waste free upon leaving. 5. In cases where buffet service is not possible, the supplier shall deliver individual food packs using at least 50% biodegradable packing material with 2-in-1 spoon-fork. The use of styro foam as packing material is strictly not allowed. Food packing must bear the business name of the service supplier. The award is based on Abstract No. 0620232186 created on June 26, 2023 under Quotation No. S20233007 opened on June 26, 2023		
0023072419565		
Procurement of Buffet Meals to be served during the Mid-Year Performance Assertally 6, 2023	ssment (MAYPA) of PES	O Governor's Night o
Grand Total Amount in Words: ONE HUNDRED TWELVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY AND XX / 100	GRAND TOTAL:	P 112,350.0
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the P days before the actual delivery of the item's covered by this Purchase Order Conforme: Very truly	LACE OF DELIVERY s	,
(Signature over printed name) By the Authority of the Gover July (0, 2023 ENGR. JOSIE JEAN R. RABA NOZ, C Provincial Administrate	GO E, MPA, Enp DI	I. JUBAHIB evernor
NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.	lost. Claim for payme	nt from the Provincia

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.

PADIN COLOR

ASTRO CONTROL ASTRONOMY AND ASTRONOMY AND ASTRONOMY AND ASTRONOMY AND ASTRONOMY AND ASTRONOMY William of the control of the beautiful the to the second of Haim Labelini Le Lin Ang Same and the same より 数は、1年から、現代第2年2年1年 - 1997年 - 1997年 CONTRACTOR SERVICES TO A PROPERTY TODAY TO A SERVICE OF A 30 10 15 Sm RT2 20 IV WILL IN THE FOLIANTONIO POR STANDO and the second s garage Sections The commons ergar, a An indicate the control of the contr orale: .23 į i ∺es il v e in the second section in Call ansito in galabaq James State Communication The state of the S THE AT PICE OF A COST OF THE STATE OF A COST OF A COST OF THE STATE OF Propuration of Burgs of Contract of Contra . M. (**** on a colt of to second may the second second of the or the years of filling The sector entrangle and a consider the TO THE STREET OF STREET STREET () Carrier Service Programme Service 9195011.30 The state of the s The second of th The Land